13000/1/013

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700253927327

DEC 1 1 2013

T CLINE



ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 914009 4320419

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 160/00

ORDER DATE: December 9, 2013

ORDER TIME : 4:56 PM

ORDER NO. : 914009-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4320419

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

PATIENT ADVOCACY CONSULTING,

LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT. 52956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	tion Section of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Pat	ient Advocacy Consulting	, LLC				
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Co.	mpany			
The enclosed Artic	cles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	ling.			
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this ma	tter to the follow	ring:			
Mitchell	J. Melnick, Esq.					
		Name of Person				
Cramer	& Anderson, LLP					
		Firm/Company				
51 Main	Street					
		Address				
New Mill	ford, Connecticut 06776					
-	Ci	ty/State and Zip C	ode			_
		mitch07@ao				<u>r~7</u>
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual r	eport notification	n)	ا بي محير ا استار ا او سار	<u> </u>
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				phanec 10
Mitchell J. Mel	lnick, Esq.	_ at (860	355-26	31		0
Ŋ	Name of Person	Area C	ode & Daytime I	Telephone Number	1,734	至 (5
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:					<u>ت</u>
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified ((additional c		\$160.00 Fill Certificate of Certified Control (additional control)	of Status	**
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regista Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addression Section on of Corporation Building Executive Center assee, FL 3230	ons er Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Patient Advocacy Consulting, LLC	
(Must end with the words 'Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
604 Banyan Trail #812440 Boca Raton, FL 33481	604 Валуал Trail #812440 Воса Raton, FL 33481
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	
Corporation Service Com	pany
Name	
1201 Hays Street	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	FL 32301 문제 그
City, Sta	te, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Holly Jones
Assistant Vice President

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem	Name and Address:
MGRM	Alfred E. Mitchell M.D. 604 Banyan Trail #812440 Boca Raton, FL 33481
<u>.</u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL
LE V: Effective date, if other	
LE V: Effective date, if other ffective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.)	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
ffective date is listed, the date	
ffective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
ffective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a constitutes an affirmat I am aware that any fa	Sho Sho

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)